
Show #1026 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 711 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus Jerry Ward$550.00 52.50

2 690 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice$330.00 42.00

3 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers REBA ROGERS$220.00 40.00

4 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis37.00

5 703 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal Chad Merchant36.00

6 686 TR Acres Byron Pope Stella Wight32.00

7 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax Curtis & Liz Truax28.00

8 717 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl Larry Or Beverley Jacobs23.00

9 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves21.00

10 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott Sundance Ranch Company 21.00



Show #1026 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 75.50 REBA ROGERS$56.00 13.00

2 703 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 75.00 Chad Merchant$42.00 12.00

3 686 TR Acres Byron Pope 74.50 Stella Wight$28.00 11.00

4 711 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.50 Jerry Ward$14.00 10.00

5 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 73.50 Curtis & Liz Truax9.00

6 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 73.50 Sundance Ranch Company 8.00

7 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 73.00 William E Lewis7.00

8 597 Wicked Smart Kelly Haydon 71.50 Kelly Haydon6.00

9 690 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.00 Susan Rice5.00

10 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 70.00 Rick Reeves4.00

11 661 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 69.00 Susan Crews Morris3.00

12 698 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 68.00 June Ann Scripps2.00

13 717 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 60.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs1.00



Show #1026 (Steven Cooper): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 711 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 76.00 Jerry Ward$48.00 15.00

2 708 Shining Gold Metal Benjamin Baldus 74.00 Jim Gauthier$40.00 14.00

3 944 Give Up The Ghost Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Brooke M Wharton$32.00 13.00

4 690 Cattasan Matlock Rice 71.50 Susan Rice$24.00 12.00

5 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis$16.00 11.00

6 710 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Scott Wagner10.00

7 682 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 71.00 Adam Schwalm9.00

8 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 70.50 REBA ROGERS8.00

9 703 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 70.50 Chad Merchant7.00

10 686 TR Acres Byron Pope 70.00 Stella Wight6.00

11 717 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 69.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs5.00

12 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 69.00 Curtis & Liz Truax4.00

13 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 68.00 Rick Reeves3.00

14 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 60.00 Sundance Ranch Company 2.00

OP2 15 597 Wicked Smart Kelly Haydon 65.50 Kelly Haydon1.00



Show #1026 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 76.50 REBA ROGERS$56.00 13.00

2 711 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 76.50 Jerry Ward$42.00 12.00

3 690 Cattasan Matlock Rice 75.50 Susan Rice$28.00 11.00

4 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 75.00 William E Lewis$14.00 10.00

5 597 Wicked Smart Kelly Haydon 75.00 Kelly Haydon9.00

6 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 75.00 Curtis & Liz Truax8.00

7 686 TR Acres Byron Pope 73.50 Stella Wight7.00

8 703 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 73.00 Chad Merchant6.00

9 698 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 71.50 June Ann Scripps5.00

10 717 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 71.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs4.00

11 844 Very Smart And Light Kris Klingaman 71.00 Kris Klingaman3.00

12 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 69.00 Rick Reeves2.00

13 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 67.00 Sundance Ranch Company 1.00



Show #1026 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #2 (10/26/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 711 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.00 Jerry Ward$44.00 15.50

1T 682 Seven S Redhawk Matlock Rice 74.00 Adam Schwalm$44.00 15.50

3 690 Cattasan Matlock Rice 73.50 Susan Rice$32.00 14.00

4 717 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 72.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs$24.00 13.00

5 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 72.00 Rick Reeves$16.00 12.00

6 703 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 72.00 Chad Merchant11.00

7 607 Stylin Golinda Shannon Pigott 71.50 Sundance Ranch Company 10.00

8 751 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis9.00

9 686 TR Acres Byron Pope 69.50 Stella Wight8.00

10 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 69.00 Curtis & Liz Truax7.00

11 859 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 68.50 REBA ROGERS6.00

12 708 Shining Gold Metal Benjamin Baldus 68.50 Jim Gauthier5.00

13 710 Hot Shiney Lights Benjamin Baldus 67.00 Scott Wagner4.00

14 732 Cowboy Whizkey Casey Hidalgo 65.00 Kathy Locker3.00

15 701 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 64.00 Sydney Alery2.00

16 734 Little Bit Hottish Casey Hidalgo 62.50 Kathy Locker1.00


